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e
2025-26 BE Fee Structure
. MQT
: ‘ ] Total
SINo | UG course Quota | 2025-26 Fee Structure College Fee course Fed Remarks
1,50,000/- 1,53,550/-
1 CSE Mar (PCM/PMB/PMCs above 75%)
1,75,000/- 1,78,550/-
(PCM/PMB/PMCs below 75%) Application & N
. Stationary + Application ]
2 . re 1,28,550/
AL : MAl 1,25,000/ Alumni fee +E Vani Subscription WX,
|3 E&C mar 1,25,000/- 2850 + 200 + 500 = 3550/- 22230/
| a ) mQr 1,10,000/- 1,13,550/- |
, 5 EEE mMQr 1,10,000/- 1,13,550/-
1 6 cv maQr 85,000/- 88,550/-
7 ME mar 85,000/- 88,550/ ]
1 ; 2025-26 Fee | otal h
| 0 o ST T 7 e N ,Remarks o
: SINo | UG cOurse‘v | Quota USirnctdrer Lo aa Ao ; ‘Course Fee | |
1 Al&ML CET 1,21,610 /- 1,25,160 /-
Excess amt. 33060/-
i i v CET 1,21,610/- 88,550/- (MQT 88550/-) transfer to Il year
L3 GSE CET 1,21,610 /- Stationary + Application & Alumni | _1:25,160 /-
\ 4 CSD CET 1,21,610 /- fee +E Vani Subscription 1,25,160 /-
5 E&C CET 1,21,610 /- 2850 + 200 + 500 = 3550/~ 1,25,160 /-
6 EEE CET 1,21,610 /- 1,25,160 /-
Excess amt. 33060/-
7 ME CET 1,21,610 /- 88,550/ (MQT 88550/-) transfer to Il year
CET SNOQ
UG Course e ©,Remarks
No g SEOTIY % SR G
All Branch College fee + Stationary +
{Excluding Application & Alumni fee + E Vani
1 SC/ST SHE 31360/ Subscription 46,760/
J Students) 11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/-
' MOT to CET
sl O N S ; Total -
UG Course | 'Quota College Fee : )
No Quota. | Colleee Colirse’Fee _-Remarks
Mar College fee + Stationary +
Applicati j
1 CSE T 1,21,610 /- pplication & A!umr'ﬂ fee +E Vani 1,37,010/--
CET Subscription
11850+ 2850 + 200 + 500 = 15400/-
Note:
I.  Transportation & Hostel Fees extra
2. SC/ST CET (Excluding CSE Branch) students should pay college fee of Rs 15,400/- (11,850 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 750/-
has CET Fee) and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account
3. CSE Branch SC/ST CET students should pay college fec of Rs 34,910/~ (31,360 + 3,550) during admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee)
and Sanctioned Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account
4. SC/ST CET Students should pay the sanctioned scholarship amount to college ever year & if Students has not Applicd for Scholarship & if not received
Scholarship amount, then he/she should pay the amount personally to college
5. OBC/GM SNQ Students should pay 15,400/ (11,850 + 3,550) during their Admission and every year (As they pay 31,360/ has CET Fee)
6.

SC/ST SNQ Students should pay 15,400/- (11,850 + 3,550) during their Admission and every year (As they pay 750/- has CET Fee) and Sanctioned
Scholarship amount (Tuition fee) should be paid to college account

7. Cat | and Minority students admitted through CET should pay remaining amount by sanctioned scholarship amount to college ever year to balance their
fee to Total CET Course Fee (1,25,160/-) Excluding ME and CV branch

8. Uniform fee Extra- 4600/- (4 pair uniform: 2 pairs in Ist Sem ar:n%her 2pairs in 5th Sem) X
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